

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1415 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

DEV SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office has wrongly listed the matter today, as  
already listed on 22.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1415 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

DEV SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office has wrongly listed the matter today, as  
already listed on 22.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd